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TESTING UNITED 2024
VIENNA

7 NOVEMBER - WORKSHOP & CONFERENCE DAY

8:00 AM - 9.00 AM
9.00 AM -12:00 PM

0:.00 AM -12:00 PM

9.00 AM -12:00 PM

9.00 AM -12:00 PM

Registration for people with Combo Ticket delegate passes
Emna Ayadi

Master the Art of Quality Coaching through Gamification and Engage
Your Stakeholders (WORKSHOP)

Room 1

Rik Marselis

Prompt crafting for quality engineers (WORKSHORP)

Room 2

Jonathon Wright

Al-Augmented Testing: Hackathon feat. Generative Al (WORKSHORP)
Room 3

Leandro Melendez

Modern Performance Engineering (WORKSHORP)

Room 4
12.00 PM - 1.00 PM Registration for people with Conference Ticket delegate passes
12.00 PM - 1.00 PM Lunch
. Tracka | Trackz
100 PM - 110PM Conference Opening
110 PM - 2110 PM Rachel Kibler
Artificial Intelligence: The Good, the Bad, and the Bias (KEYNOTE)
210 PM - 2:15PM 5 min to change tracks
215 PM - 255PM Ard Kramer Ivan Merola
Al is not a goddess that we can Al in Cybersecurity: Its benefits and
trust limitations and the role of QA in that
world
255 PM - 315PM Afternoon Coffee Break
315PM - 355PM Jitesh Gosai Bibiana Konec¢na
Psychological safety - The link Navigating The Future: Human vs Al
between speaking up, complexity  Interview
and high performing teams
355 PM - 4:.00 PM 5 min to change tracks
4.00 PM - 4.40 PM loannis Papadakis Joel Oliveira
Exploring Test Automation: A GenAl: is it your new API Test
Comparative Analysis of Automation peer?
Generative Al and Traditional ML
Approaches

4:.40 PM - 445 PM
6:30 PM - 11.00 PM

Conference Closing Day 1
Networking event
Palais Werheim



8 NOVEMBER - CONFERENCE DAY

800 AM - 900 AM

0.00 AM -10:00 AM

10.00 AM -10:20 AM
10.20 AM - 11:.00 AM

11:.00 AM
11:05 AM

11:45 AM
12:45 PM

1.25 PM
1.30 PM

210 PM
2:30 PM

310 PM
315 PM

4115 PM

- 11:05 PM
11:45 AM

12:45 PM
1.25 PM

- 1.30PM
- 210 PM

- 230 PM
- 310PM

- 315PM
- 415PM

- 435PM

Registration & Breakfast

Tanja E.J. Vos
Al-powered scriptless testing of user requirements - navigating the future
of GUI test automation (KEYNOTE)

Morning Coffee Break
Chaitali Lambat Natalia Petrovskaia
Bridging Traditions: The Navigating Complexity: The Limits of
Experienced Beginner's Journey Al in Advanced Software Testing
into Generative Al

5 min to change tracks

Karime Salomén Zarate David Fogl
The Al Game-Changer: Integrating Al into Automated
Transforming QA Teams from Testing. Strategies and Insights
Anxious to Audacious
Lunch
Kristel Kruustuk Vladislav Kutsevalov
A Year with Gen-Al: Expectations ~ Robot in the room: How we
vs. Reality onboarded generative Al and how it
turned out
5 min to change tracks
Jonathon Wright Katja Obring
Al-Augmented Testing: How From Manual to Automated: How to
Generative Al And Prompt use ChatGPT and Gemini to get
Engineering Turn Testers Into started
Superheroes, Not Replace Them
(sponsor talk)

Afternoon Coffee Break
Kari Kakkonen Ondrej Babec & Jifi Novotny
How Al supports software testing  Fusing Al and Debezium
performance testing: Generating test
scenarios with ML models
Move to Track 1
Florian Fieber
Human Testers in the Age of Al (KEYNOTE)
Conference Closing & Winners Announcement



