

TESTING UNITED 2024 VIENNA

DAY 1	7 NOVEMBER - WORKSHO	P & CONFERENCE DAY	
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Registration for people with Combo Ticket delegate passes		
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Emna Ayadi		
	Master the Art of Quality Coaching through Gamification and Engage		
	Your Stakeholders (WORKSHOP)		
0:00 114 10:00 DM	Room 1		
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Rik Marselis Prompt crafting for quality engineers (WORKSHOP)		
	Room 2		
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Jonathon Wright		
	Al-Augmented Testing: Hackathon feat. Generative Al (WORKSHOP)		
	Room 3		
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Leandro Melendez Modern Performance Engineering (WORKSHOP)		
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Room 4 Registration for people with Conference Ticket delegate passes		
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Lunch		
12.00 1 14 1.00 1 14	Track 1	Track 2	
1:00 PM - 1:10 PM	Conference Opening	1100112	
1:10 PM - 2:10 PM	Rachel Kibler		
	Artificial Intelligence: The Good, the Bad, and the Bias (KEYNOTE)		
2:10 PM - 2:15 PM	5 min to change tracks		
2:15 PM - 2:55 PM	Ard Kramer	Ivan Merola	
	Al is not a goddess that we can	Al in Cybersecurity: Its benefits and	
	trust	limitations and the role of QA in that	
2:55 PM - 3:15 PM	Afternoon	world	
3:15 PM - 3:55 PM	Afternoon Coffee Break Jitesh Gosai Bibiana Konečná		
3.13 1 141 3.33 1 141	Psychological safety - The link	Navigating The Future: Human vs Al	
	between speaking up, complexity	Interview	
	and high performing teams		
3:55 PM - 4:00 PM	_	hange tracks	
4:00 PM - 4:40 PM	Ioannis Papadakis	Joel Oliveira	
	Exploring Test Automation: A	GenAl: is it your new API Test	
	Comparative Analysis of	Automation peer?	
	Generative AI and Traditional ML		
4:40 PM - 4:45 PM	Approaches Conference Closing Day 1		
6:30 PM - 11:00 PM	Networking event		
0.00 1 141 11.00 1 141	Palais Werheim		

DAY 2	8 NOVEMBER - CONFERENCE DAY	
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Registration & Breakfast	
	Track 1	Track 2
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Tanja E.J. Vos Al-powered scriptless testing of user requirements - navigating the future of GUI test automation (KEYNOTE)	
10:00 AM -10:20 AM	Morning Coffee Break	
10:20 AM – 11:00 AM	Chaitali Lambat Bridging Traditions: The Experienced Beginner's Journey into Generative AI	Natalia Petrovskaia Navigating Complexity: The Limits of Al in Advanced Software Testing
11:00 AM - 11:05 PM	5 min to change tracks	
11:05 AM - 11:45 AM	Karime Salomón Zárate The Al Game-Changer: Transforming QA Teams from Anxious to Audacious	David Fogl Integrating Al into Automated Testing: Strategies and Insights
11:45 AM - 12:45 PM	Lunch	
12:45 PM - 1:25 PM	Kristel Kruustuk A Year with Gen-Al: Expectations vs. Reality	Vladislav Kutsevalov Robot in the room: How we onboarded generative AI and how it turned out
1:25 PM - 1:30 PM	5 min to change tracks	
1:30 PM - 2:10 PM	Jonathon Wright AI-Augmented Testing: How Generative AI And Prompt Engineering Turn Testers Into Superheroes, Not Replace Them (sponsor talk)	Katja Obring From Manual to Automated: How to use ChatGPT and Gemini to get started
2:10 PM - 2:30 PM	Afternoon Coffee Break	
2:30 PM - 3:10 PM	Kari Kakkonen How AI supports software testing	Ondrej Babec & Jiří Novotný Fusing AI and Debezium performance testing: Generating test scenarios with ML models
3:10 PM - 3:15 PM	Move to Track 1	
3:15 PM - 4:15 PM	Florian Fieber Human Testers in the Age of AI (KEYNOTE)	
4:15 PM - 4:35 PM	Conference Closing & Winners Announcement	